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000045218 Remodel 148,340 08/18/2022

000044032 Additions 700,000 03/29/2022

14216 COMMERCIAL 250 07/01/1998

11452 COMMERCIAL 115 07/29/1996

HX Base Yr

143 NE ARMOR GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 7 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 5,958 96.5328 36.68 218,539 1982 1982 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4925

AOF 567 150 850 18,707

AOF 700 150 1,050 23,108

BAS 3,658 100 3,658 80,505

CAN 225 30 68 1,496

CAN 500 30 150 3,301

FST 260 70 182 4,006

5,910 5,958 131,123

BAS= W15 N9 CAN= N9 W25 S9 E25$ W25 S88 AOF= S21 E27 N21W27$
E27 S21 E13 CAN= E5 N100W5 S100$ N100$ PTR= E40 FST= E26 N10
W26 S10$ W40$ PTR= N30 AOF= N14 W50 S14 E50$ S30$.

BAS
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 36,500.00 UT 0.45 0.45 75 0 0 3 75 12,319

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 300

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0057 CAN-GAS IS 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 12.00 12.00 70 1998 1998 3 70 6,720

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 43,675.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2023 2022 100 87,350

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 9,093.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 27,279

10 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000
142,468

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 270.00 526.00 3.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 62,000
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HX Base Yr

143 NE ARMOR GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 23 100

RMS 9 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

8700 06 8,779 178.0337 67.65 593,899 2022 2022 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 7920

AOF 792 150 2023 1,188 78,761

AOF 926 150 2023 1,389 92,087

BAS 2,184 100 2023 2,184 144,793

BAS 4,018 100 2023 4,018 266,382

7,920 8,779 582,021

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=30,10] S65 E74 N47 W44 N18 W30 $
AOF=[YR=2023;ORIG=60,10] S18 E44 N18 W44 $
AOF=[YR=2023;ORIG=104,-18] W47 S23 E16 N5 E31 N18 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=30,45] W156 S14 E156 N14 $
.
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11 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 660.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,280

5,280


